PNP-MC
The world’s smallest, lightest most versatile
C-mount night vision monocular system
Defence & Security
Products Division
P Y S E R - S G I  L I M I T E D
Fircroft Way, Edenbridge, Kent,
United Kingdom, TN8 6HA

Picture using Optical Module and DSLR
PNP-MC 3x lens
Ordering Information - Part Numbers
01/04/10 E & OE
PYSER - SGI LIMITED
Fircroft Way,
Edenbridge, Kent,
United Kingdom, TN8 6HA
Telephone: +44 (0)1732 864111
Facsimilie: +44 (0)1732 865544
PYSER - SGI (ASIA) PTE LTD
65 Ubi Crescent,
#06-01 Hola Centre,
408559 Singapore
Telephone: +65 6749 7784
Facsimile: +65 6749 3992
Visit our website on www.pyser-sgi.com for further information on the complete range of products available from Pyser-SGI Limited.
Export of this product from the UK is controlled under U.K. Export Licence Regulations. All goods are supplied under our standard conditions of trade.
We reserve the right to amend design and specifications without prior notification
PNP-MC Night Vision Monocular
560-0172+ PNP-MC 2+ lightweight, C-mount Night Vision Monocular with 1x mag lens
560-0172++HD PNP-MC 2++HD lightweight, C-mount Night Vision Monocular with 1x mag lens
560-017XD4 PNP-MC XD-4 lightweight, C-mount Night Vision Monocular with 1x mag lens
560-017XD4A PNP-MC XD-4A (autogated) lightweight, c-mount Night Vision Monocular with 1x mag lens
560-017XR5 PNP-MC XR5 lightweight, C-mount Night Vision Monocular with 1x mag lens
560-017XR5A PNP-MC XR5A (autogated) lightweight, C-mount Night Vision Monocular with 1x mag lens
Accessories for PNP-MC
103-252 25mm lens 1x mag, C-mount with iris & focus (supplied in standard specification PNP-MC)
103-252 25mm lens 1x mag, C-mount with iris & focus (supplied in standard specification PNP-MC)
150-005 50mm lens 2x mag, C-mount with iris & focus